
Rg. St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Jhg. Sex Nat. Verein Zeit

1. 27 Kurz Nils 2000 M AUT Team Radlwolf 2:43:01,6

2. 58 Tiefenbacher Samuel 2001 M AUT Team Radlwolf 2:47:45,1

3. 14 Gsaller Rene 1993 M AUT Sportunion Hopfgarten i.Def. 2:54:09,7

4. 31 Pochlatko Philipp 2000 M AUT dolomite.bike 3:00:18,1

5. 22 Jantschgi Marco 1991 M AUT dolomite.bike 3:02:04,9

6. 4 Brunner Markus 2000 M AUT dolomite.bike 3:05:10,5

7. 21 Jantschgi Kevin 1991 M AUT dolomite.bike 3:08:59,7

8. 20 Jank Bernhard 1992 M AUT RC Goderschach 3:17:36,8

9. 59 Resch Christian 1972 M AUT ÖAV-Spittal 3:23:14,0

10. 57 Wassertheurer Maximilian 1998 M AUT Bikeparadies Härle 3:26:41,9

11. 37 Viertler Roland 1940 M AUT BS Rattendorf 3:33:03,5

12. 26 Kroener Tobias 1996 M GER Zone 2/5 3:33:36,5

13. 53 Pertl Matthias 1996 M AUT Bikeparadies Härle 3:35:39,6

14. 15 Härle Yannick 1995 M AUT Bikeparadies Härle 3:41:04,2

15. 50 Hopman Niels 1967 M AUT WSV Ramsau 3:41:11,4

16. 10 Gassmayer Markus 1971 M AUT RC Goderschach 3:52:43,4

17. 3 Brandstätter Mario 1995 M AUT Sportgemeinschaft Zwickenerg 3:58:20,3

18. 19 Huber Johannes 1995 M AUT Sportgemeinschaft Zwickenerg 3:58:21,1

19. 25 Kristler Bernd 1973 M AUT OSK-Kötschach-M. 3:59:16,1

20. 17 Hoi Gerhard 1959 M AUT ÖAV Villach 4:00:09,5

21. 9 Faulhaber Eckart 1967 M AUT ÖAV Villach 4:20:00,0

22. 32 Rauter Stefan 1975 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 4:24:35,8

23. 18 Holzinger Christoph 1992 M AUT Sportgemeinschaft Zwickenerg 4:31:54,9

24. 67 Krall Helmar 1977 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 4:46:49,9

25. 5 Campaner Andrea 1988 M ITA ÖAV Villach 4:49:07,9

26. 12 Gressel Ing. Alexande 1981 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 6:00:40,1

27. 36 Thalmann Alexander 1980 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 6:00:40,2

St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Jhg. Sex Nat. Verein Zeit

1. 24 Klauss Lisa 1999 W AUT RC Goderschach 3:40:14,5

2. 33 Rauter Sylvia 1977 W AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 4:24:35,2

Rg. St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Jhg. Sex Nat. Verein Zeit

1. 54 King Moritz 2002 M GER Bikeparadies Härle 01:39:47,8

2. 23 Kanzian Christian 1987 M AUT Pedalritter 2.0 01:44:56,4

3. 35 Schellander Julian 2012 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 01:45:42,9

4. 11 Gassmayer Michael 1965 M AUT GSK Gundersheim 01:46:16,2

5. 34 Schellander Günter 1980 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 01:47:26,8

6. 60 Kogler Thomas 1993 M AUT Probike Lienz 01:50:09,8

7. 62 Hohenwarter Kilian 2004 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 01:50:10,6

8. 7 Dijkstra Nils 1984 M NL Fietsclub Emmeloord 01:52:30,7

9. 43 Wurzer Matthias 2013 M AUT go vertical 01:52:47,0

10. 45 Wurzer Simon 1979 M AUT go vertical 01:52:49,2

11. 44 Wurzer Romed 2014 M AUT go vertical 02:02:25,1

12. 52 Janssen Wim 1976 M BEL DSG Lesachtal 02:13:44,6

13. 8 Faulhaber Markus 2010 M AUT ÖAV Villach 02:17:07,4
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14. 49 Ebner Gerald 1962 M AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 02:22:48,2

15. 51 Hain Andreas 1950 M AUT DSG Lesachtal 02:28:26,1

16. 65 Waldner Harald 1965 M AUT GSK Gundersheim 02:40:43,0

17. 66 Bodner Christoph 1961 M AUT GSK Gundersheim 02:40:43,1

18. 64 Müller Albert 1959 M AUT GSK Gundersheim 02:40:51,9

Rg. St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Jhg. Sex Nat. Verein Zeit

1. 56 Achleitner Lisa 1997 W AUT Team Radlwolf 01:42:34,6

2. 42 Wurzer Julia 1986 W AUT go vertical 02:02:33,3

3. 47 Salcher Isabel 2011 W AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 02:06:51,5

4. 48 Hohenwarter Kailin 2009 W AUT ÖAV-Obergailtal 02:22:47,2

5. 63 Müller Elisabeth 1961 W AUT GSK Gundersheim 02:40:37,6

6. 30 Oberlader Verena 2001 W AUT Sportgemeinschaft Zwickenerg 02:54:55,3

1. 39 Weber Kevin 1992 M AUT Teams Jesus_AKW135 01:42:48,3

1. 38 Wagner Anna 1990 W AUT Teams Jesus_AKW135 01:42:47,8

1. dolomite.bike

Pochlatko 3:00:18,1

Jantschgi 3:02:04,9

Brunner 3:05:10,5

Gesamt: 9:07:33,5

2.

Wassertheurer 3:26:41,9

Pertl 3:35:39,6

Härle 3:41:04,2

Gesamt: 10:43:25,7

3.

Jank 3:17:36,8

Gassmayer 3:52:43,4

Klauss 3:40:14,5

Gesamt: 10:50:34,7

4.

Brandstätter 3:58:20,3

Huber 3:58:21,1

Holzinger 4:31:54,9

Gesamt: 12:28:36,3

5. ÖAV Villach

Faulhaber 4:00:00,0

Hoi 4:00:09,5

Campaner 4:49:07,9

Gesamt: 12:49:17,4

6.

Rauter 4:24:35,8

Krall 4:46:49,9

Gressel 6:00:40,1

Gesamt: 15:12:05,8
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Bikeparadies Härle


